
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 JASON HEASLEY 22:42 OVERALL MALE

2 TODD BOWEN 23:40 M 40-49

3 MICHAEL GRAY 24:01 M 30-39

4 JEN RAAB 26:13 OVERALL FEMALE

5 PRESTON BUCKINGHAM 28:30 M 12-UNDER

6 TONYA F. 28:51 F 40-49

7 JOSHUA RATHINAM 29:06 M 13-19

8 MICHELLE NORDQUIST 29:35 F 40-49

9 VERONICA CALL 29:54 F 40-49

10 JESSICA COLELLA 32:47 F 30-39

11 OLIVIA WAISER 32:48 F 20-29

12 BIANCA HEASLEY 33:29 F 20-29

13 JAMES WOLF 34:49 M 13-19

14 SARAH RUSSELL 34:53 F 40-49

15 PONCHO THOMAS 35:27 M 50-59

16 BRITTANY HORTON 35:34 F 30-39

17 PATTI HALL 35:57 F 50-59

18 SYNTHEA SMITH 36:55 F 40-49

19 KELLY HUSTED 36:56 F 30-39

20 PETER WINKLER 36:57 M 60-69

21 JEFF POOLE 37:12 M 60-69

22 VICKIE FOWLER 37:21 F 50-59

23 JANE BUCKINGHAM 37:32 F 40-49

24 REBECCA CUFF 37:33 F 30-39

25 NICHOLE SHAW 37:53 F 30-39

26 MARSHA HARRIS 41:16 F 40-49

27 CINDY KINCHAK 41:21 F 40-49

28 AMY GRONER 41:46 F 40-49

29 KITTY KROMER 42:16 F 50-59

30 RACHAEL MURPHY 46:09 F 30-39

31 JESSICA THOMAS 50:59 F 30-39

32 APRIL WOLF 51:14 F 30-39

33 JON WOLF 51:14 M 40-49

34 NIVIAN RATHINAM 51:15 M 40-49

35 NICOLAS THOMAS 54:45 M 12-UNDER

36 TRACY CROSBY 55:03 F 50-59

YOUNGSTOWN ARUNA 5K RUN/WALK

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 21, 2019

9:00AM GUN START (CANFIELD, OHIO)

48 DEGREES, PARTLY SUNNY

OVERALL RESULTS



37 GLENN CROSBY 55:04 M 50-59

38 ODY/PHILIP HALL 55:11 M 20-29

39 RITA HALL 55:13 F 20-29

40 DONNA BOAK 55:52 F 50-59

41 DEBBIE LABODO 55:55 F 50-59

42 KRISTINE FINN 56:00 F 50-59

43 JEN WINKLER 57:28 F 60-69

44 TAMMY STEELE 57:29 F 40-49

45 TAMI TOMILL 58:43 F 50-59

46 JACQUELINE SHELL 58:44 F 40-49

47 BARBARA MOORE 1:01:46 F 50-59

48 KAREN TESTA 1:01:47 F 50-59

49 JENNIFER MCHALE 1:03:17 F 40-49

50 THERESA FUSCO 1:03:22 F 50-59

51 TINA DAVIS 1:05:35 F 50-59

52 TAMMIE JONES 1:05:36 F 50-59

53 JASON RATHINAM 1:06:58 M 12-UNDER

54 KIRTHIGA RATHINAM 1:07:00 F 40-49

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

4 JEN RAAB 26:13 OVERALL FEMALE

11 OLIVIA WAISER 32:48 F 20-29

12 BIANCA HEASLEY 33:29 F 20-29

39 RITA HALL 55:13 F 20-29

10 JESSICA COLELLA 32:47 F 30-39

16 BRITTANY HORTON 35:34 F 30-39

19 KELLY HUSTED 36:56 F 30-39

24 REBECCA CUFF 37:33 F 30-39

25 NICHOLE SHAW 37:53 F 30-39

30 RACHAEL MURPHY 46:09 F 30-39

31 JESSICA THOMAS 50:59 F 30-39

32 APRIL WOLF 51:14 F 30-39

6 TONYA F. 28:51 F 40-49

8 MICHELLE NORDQUIST 29:35 F 40-49

9 VERONICA CALL 29:54 F 40-49

14 SARAH RUSSELL 34:53 F 40-49

18 SYNTHEA SMITH 36:55 F 40-49

23 JANE BUCKINGHAM 37:32 F 40-49

26 MARSHA HARRIS 41:16 F 40-49

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



27 CINDY KINCHAK 41:21 F 40-49

28 AMY GRONER 41:46 F 40-49

44 TAMMY STEELE 57:29 F 40-49

46 JACQUELINE SHELL 58:44 F 40-49

49 JENNIFER MCHALE 1:03:17 F 40-49

54 KIRTHIGA RATHINAM 1:07:00 F 40-49

17 PATTI HALL 35:57 F 50-59

22 VICKIE FOWLER 37:21 F 50-59

29 KITTY KROMER 42:16 F 50-59

36 TRACY CROSBY 55:03 F 50-59

40 DONNA BOAK 55:52 F 50-59

41 DEBBIE LABODO 55:55 F 50-59

42 KRISTINE FINN 56:00 F 50-59

45 TAMI TOMILL 58:43 F 50-59

47 BARBARA MOORE 1:01:46 F 50-59

48 KAREN TESTA 1:01:47 F 50-59

50 THERESA FUSCO 1:03:22 F 50-59

51 TINA DAVIS 1:05:35 F 50-59

52 TAMMIE JONES 1:05:36 F 50-59

43 JEN WINKLER 57:28 F 60-69

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 JASON HEASLEY 22:42 OVERALL MALE

5 PRESTON BUCKINGHAM 28:30 M 12-UNDER

35 NICOLAS THOMAS 54:45 M 12-UNDER

53 JASON RATHINAM 1:06:58 M 12-UNDER

7 JOSHUA RATHINAM 29:06 M 13-19

13 JAMES WOLF 34:49 M 13-19

38 ODY/PHILIP HALL 55:11 M 20-29

3 MICHAEL GRAY 24:01 M 30-39

2 TODD BOWEN 23:40 M 40-49

33 JON WOLF 51:14 M 40-49

34 NIVIAN RATHINAM 51:15 M 40-49

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



15 PONCHO THOMAS 35:27 M 50-59

37 GLENN CROSBY 55:04 M 50-59

20 PETER WINKLER 36:57 M 60-69

21 JEFF POOLE 37:12 M 60-69


